
 
Garces Memorial Head of Programs 

Fall Sports  
Name   Sport     Email 
Greg Enloe  Water Polo     greg@enloeacademy.com 
Spencer Kerwin Water Polo    skerwin@garces.org  
Paul Golla  Football    pgolla@garces.org 
Rachel Wulff  Volleyball    wulff.rachel@yahoo.com 
Vondre Armour Cross Country    vondre_armour@kernhigh.org   
Armando Robles Girls Golf    nenerobo@aol.com 
Marc Gomez  Girls Tennis     marc@gomeztennis.net  
       

Winter Sports 
Brian Dignan  Boys Basketball   bdignan@garces.org 
Randy Robinson  Girls Basketball   rrr4ppl@yahoo.com  
TBA   Boys Soccer     
Kristy Walker  Girls Soccer    kwalker@garces.org 
Torrey Casper  Wrestling     tlcapser.vision@gmail.com  
 

Spring Sports  
Jessica Pavletich Swim and Dive   jpavletich@garces.org 
Clif Williamson Baseball    cdzdad10@gmail.com 
Kelly Olson  Softball    kolson@garces.org 
TBA   Boys Tennis     
Vondre Armour Track and Field   vondre_armour@kernhigh.org  
Armando Robles  Boys Golf     nenerobo@aol.com 
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